
CDTWE
Velká cena Dukly Olomouc
neděle 13. listopadu 2022 - 9:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 8 22.01.2006
2 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 30 05.05.2006
3 ANDEROVÁ Vilemína Anna SC PRAHA CZE 45 22.03.2009
4 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana LOKO K.VARY CZE 17 17.05.2006
5 BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SC PRAHA CZE 32 26.11.2009
6 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 28 14.09.2008
7 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Karolína S.BRNO I CZE 38 26.01.2008
8 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 4 22.04.2007
9 COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 2 27.05.2008
10 FORMANOVÁ Elizabeth LOKO K.VARY CZE 999 21.05.2008
11 HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína USK PRAHA CZE 45 24.04.2008
12 JURKOVÁ Hana D.OLOMOUC CZE 7 20.07.2009
13 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 9 13.03.2008
14 KARASOVÁ Ella OREL HR.KR. CZE 45 12.10.2006
15 KINCLOVÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 20 19.05.2008
16 KONEČNÁ Karolína ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 999 22.08.2009
17 KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 20 19.12.2006
18 KOVALOVÁ Kateřina SC PRAHA CZE 999 08.06.2009
19 KOVÁŘOVÁ Sabina USK PRAHA CZE 38 01.01.2007
20 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 30 13.08.2007
21 LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika LOKO TEPLICE CZE 14 02.08.2008
22 MANOVÁ Anna USK PRAHA CZE 38 31.07.2007
23 MARČÍK Sára USK PRAHA CZE 12 13.06.2006
24 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 25 03.07.2006
25 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OLOMOUC CZE 6 01.05.2007
26 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 13 13.02.2007
27 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 38 01.07.2007
28 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 11 10.08.2007
29 SLUŠNÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 19 23.09.2006
30 SVEJKOVSKY Christina USK PRAHA CZE 45 29.11.2007
31 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 1 06.06.2006
32 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 24 17.12.2006
33 TÁBORSKÁ Sofie RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 15 10.01.2008
34 TITĚROVÁ Michaela SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 18 15.07.2006
35 TVARŮŽKOVÁ Karolína LOKO K.VARY CZE 33 10.06.2007
36 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 27 12.01.2006
37 VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna USK PRAHA CZE 38 10.10.2007
38 VALENTOVÁ Amálie SC PRAHA CZE 3 23.08.2007
39 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Johana SC PRAHA CZE 33 05.07.2010
40 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 10 13.01.2007
41 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA CZE 16 25.01.2008
42 MARTINEZ Carlota D.PRAHA ESP 26 11.08.2007
43 TULEJOVA Zuzana BSK SVK 999 11.11.2008
44 IVANENKO Taisia D.PRAHA UKR 999 22.10.2009
45 TODORYSHYNA Viktoriia S.PÍSEK UKR 999 25.03.2007
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 1
2 COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 2
3 VALENTOVÁ Amálie SC PRAHA CZE 3
4 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 4
5 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OLOMOUC CZE 6
6 JURKOVÁ Hana D.OLOMOUC CZE 7
7 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 8
8 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 9
9 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 10
10 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 11
11 MARČÍK Sára USK PRAHA CZE 12
12 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 13
13 LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika LOKO TEPLICE CZE 14
14 TÁBORSKÁ Sofie RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 15
15 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA CZE 16
16 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana LOKO K.VARY CZE 17
17 TITĚROVÁ Michaela SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 18
18 SLUŠNÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 19
19 KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 20
20 KINCLOVÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 20
21 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 24
22 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 25
23 MARTINEZ Carlota D.PRAHA ESP 26
24 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 27
25 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 28
26 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 30
27 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 30
28 BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SC PRAHA CZE 32
29 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Johana SC PRAHA CZE 33
30 TVARŮŽKOVÁ Karolína LOKO K.VARY CZE 33
31 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Karolína S.BRNO I CZE 38
32 KOVÁŘOVÁ Sabina USK PRAHA CZE 38
33 MANOVÁ Anna USK PRAHA CZE 38
34 VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna USK PRAHA CZE 38
35 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 38
36 HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína USK PRAHA CZE 45
37 SVEJKOVSKY Christina USK PRAHA CZE 45
38 KARASOVÁ Ella OREL HR.KR. CZE 45
39 ANDEROVÁ Vilemína Anna SC PRAHA CZE 45
40 TULEJOVA Zuzana BSK SVK 999
41 FORMANOVÁ Elizabeth LOKO K.VARY CZE 999
42 KOVALOVÁ Kateřina SC PRAHA CZE 999
43 KONEČNÁ Karolína ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 999
44 TODORYSHYNA Viktoriia S.PÍSEK UKR 999
45 IVANENKO Taisia D.PRAHA UKR 999
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Strip 5,6

9:30

Referee(s):

KAIL Daniel (SC PRAHA / CZE)
KRÁL Jiří (D.OLOMOUC / CZE)

BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA / CZE

KOVALOVÁ Kateřina SC PRAHA / CZE

PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

KARASOVÁ Ella OREL HR.KR. / CZE

ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína USK PRAHA / CZE

LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

Strip 7,8

9:30

Referee(s):

STEHLÍK Jan (D.OLOMOUC / CZE)

TÁBORSKÁ Sofie RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SC PRAHA / CZE

ANDEROVÁ Vilemína Anna SC PRAHA / CZE

KONEČNÁ Karolína ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

MARČÍK Sára USK PRAHA / CZE

ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC / CZE

MARTINEZ Carlota D.PRAHA / ESP

Strip 4

9:30

Referee(s):

JAMBOR Stanislav (LOKO K.VARY / CZE)

ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA / CZE

ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA / CZE

VALENTOVÁ Amálie SC PRAHA / CZE

IVANENKO Taisia D.PRAHA / UKR

MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

TVARŮŽKOVÁ Karolína LOKO K.VARY / CZE

TULEJOVA Zuzana BSK / SVK

VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna USK PRAHA / CZE



Strip 1

9:30

Referee(s):

ŠPATENKA Martin (D.OLOMOUC / CZE)

CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA / CZE

MANOVÁ Anna USK PRAHA / CZE

TODORYSHYNA Viktoriia S.PÍSEK / UKR

VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA / CZE

ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana LOKO K.VARY / CZE

KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

Strip 2

9:30

Referee(s):

TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (SC PRAHA / CZE)

KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA / CZE

BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SC PRAHA / CZE

KINCLOVÁ Emma SC PRAHA / CZE

KOVÁŘOVÁ Sabina USK PRAHA / CZE

FORMANOVÁ Elizabeth LOKO K.VARY / CZE

TITĚROVÁ Michaela SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OLOMOUC / CZE

Strip 3

9:30

Referee(s):

FÖLDES Tomáš (D.OLOMOUC / CZE)

SLUŠNÁ Karolína SC PRAHA / CZE

BEDNÁŘOVÁ Karolína S.BRNO I / CZE

JURKOVÁ Hana D.OLOMOUC / CZE

VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Johana SC PRAHA / CZE

SVEJKOVSKY Christina USK PRAHA / CZE

ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY / CZE

KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 7 1,00 35 12 +23 Advanced
2 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 7 1,00 35 14 +21 Advanced
3 JURKOVÁ Hana D.OLOMOUC CZE 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 6 1,00 29 12 +17 Advanced
5 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 6 0,86 33 12 +21 Advanced
6T ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA CZE 6 0,86 33 17 +16 Advanced
6T VALENTOVÁ Amálie SC PRAHA CZE 6 0,86 33 17 +16 Advanced
8 MARČÍK Sára USK PRAHA CZE 6 0,86 34 20 +14 Advanced
9 TODORYSHYNA Viktoriia S.PÍSEK UKR 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
10 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
11 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana LOKO K.VARY CZE 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
12 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 5 0,71 27 21 +6 Advanced
13 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 5 0,71 26 26 0 Advanced
14 KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 4 0,67 27 14 +13 Advanced
15 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
16 BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
17 LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika LOKO TEPLICE CZE 4 0,57 30 22 +8 Advanced
18 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,57 29 24 +5 Advanced
19 TVARŮŽKOVÁ Karolína LOKO K.VARY CZE 4 0,57 26 26 0 Advanced
20 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
21 TITĚROVÁ Michaela SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
22 KINCLOVÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
23 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Karolína S.BRNO I CZE 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
24 IVANENKO Taisia D.PRAHA UKR 3 0,43 26 26 0 Advanced
25 TÁBORSKÁ Sofie RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 3 0,43 28 31 -3 Advanced
26 MARTINEZ Carlota D.PRAHA ESP 3 0,43 24 29 -5 Advanced
27 KOVALOVÁ Kateřina SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,43 17 29 -12 Advanced
28 SLUŠNÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
29 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OLOMOUC CZE 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
30T KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
30T FORMANOVÁ Elizabeth LOKO K.VARY CZE 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
32 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Johana SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
33 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 2 0,29 24 31 -7 Advanced
34T MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 2 0,29 23 32 -9 Advanced
34T HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína USK PRAHA CZE 2 0,29 23 32 -9 Advanced
36 TULEJOVA Zuzana BSK SVK 2 0,29 21 32 -11 Advanced
37 ANDEROVÁ Vilemína Anna SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,29 18 32 -14 Advanced
38 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Advanced
39 KOVÁŘOVÁ Sabina USK PRAHA CZE 1 0,17 15 26 -11 Advanced
40 KONEČNÁ Karolína ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 1 0,14 19 32 -13 Advanced
41 KARASOVÁ Ella OREL HR.KR. CZE 1 0,14 16 33 -17 Advanced
42 VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna USK PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 23 35 -12 Advanced
43 MANOVÁ Anna USK PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Advanced
44 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 0 0,00 17 35 -18 Advanced
45 SVEJKOVSKY Christina USK PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Advanced



CDTWE
Table A (32)

1

Ref: ŠPATENKA Martin (CZE)

2

(17) LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika
3

4

5

Ref: TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (CZE)

6

Ref: FÖLDES Tomáš (CZE)

7

8

9

Ref: JAMBOR Stanislav (CZE)

10

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

11

12

13

Ref: KRÁL Jiří (CZE)

14

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

15

16

Table of 64

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

(17) LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika
LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.PÍSEK / UKR

OREL HR.KR. / CZE

D.PRAHA / UKR

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

(37) ANDEROVÁ Vilemína Anna
SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

BSK / SVK

SC PRAHA / CZE
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Table A (32)

17

Ref: OSIČKA Adam (CZE)

18

19

20

(11) BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana
21

Ref: ŠPATENKA Martin (CZE)

22

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

23

24

25

Ref: KRÁL Jiří (CZE)

26

Ref: OSIČKA Adam (CZE)

27

28

29

30

Ref: FÖLDES Tomáš (CZE)

31

32

Table of 64

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

(11) BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana
LOKO K.VARY / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

D.PRAHA / ESP

S.BRNO I / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE



CDTWE

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: KRÁL Jiří (CZE)

2

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

3

Ref: JAMBOR Stanislav (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: ŠPATENKA Martin (CZE)

1

Ref: ŠPATENKA Martin (CZE)

2

Ref: OSIČKA Adam (CZE)

3

Ref: TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (CZE)

4

Ref: JAMBOR Stanislav (CZE)

5

Ref: TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (CZE)

6

Ref: ŠPATENKA Martin (CZE)

7

Ref: TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (CZE)

8

Table B (16)

Ref: ŠPATENKA Martin (CZE)

1

(16) LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika

Ref: JAMBOR Stanislav (CZE)

2

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

3

Ref: JAMBOR Stanislav (CZE)

4

Ref: ŠPATENKA Martin (CZE)

5

Ref: KRÁL Jiří (CZE)

6

Ref: OSIČKA Adam (CZE)

7

Ref: TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (CZE)

8

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

9

Ref: TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (CZE)

10

Ref: FÖLDES Tomáš (CZE)

11

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

12

Ref: TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (CZE)

13

Ref: OSIČKA Adam (CZE)

14

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

15

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

16

Table A (32)

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

(17) LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika
LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.PÍSEK / UKR

D.PRAHA / UKR

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

(11) BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana
LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.PRAHA / ESP

S.BRNO I / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE
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Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

3

Ref: FÖLDES Tomáš (CZE)

4

Ref: KRÁL Jiří (CZE)

5

Ref: OSIČKA Adam (CZE)

6

Ref: JAMBOR Stanislav (CZE)

7

Ref: FÖLDES Tomáš (CZE)

8

Table D (16)

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.PRAHA / UKR

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

(22) BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana
LOKO K.VARY / CZE

1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

D.PRAHA / ESP

S.BRNO I / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE



CDTWE

Ref: FÖLDES Tomáš (CZE)

1

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

2

Ref: KRÁL Jiří (CZE)

3

Ref: ŠPATENKA Martin (CZE)

4

Table F (8)

Ref: ŠPATENKA Martin (CZE)

1

Ref: FÖLDES Tomáš (CZE)

2

Ref: TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (CZE)

3

Ref: JAMBOR Stanislav (CZE)

4

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

5

Ref: KRÁL Jiří (CZE)

6

Ref: OSIČKA Adam (CZE)

7

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

8

Table E (16)

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

(15) LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika
LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

S.PÍSEK / UKR

Ref: ŠPATENKA Martin (CZE)

1

Ref: TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (CZE)

2

Ref: STEHLÍK Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

4

Table G (8)

SC PRAHA / CZE

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE



CDTWE

Ref: FÖLDES Tomáš (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (CZE)

1

Ref: FÖLDES Tomáš (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ŠPATENKA Martin (CZE)

1

Ref: TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (CZE)

2

Ref: FÖLDES Tomáš (CZE)

3

Ref: OSIČKA Adam (CZE)

4

Table H (8)

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 06.06.2006
2 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 22.04.2007
3T JURKOVÁ Hana D.OLOMOUC CZE 20.07.2009
3T COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 27.05.2008
5 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 13.02.2007
6 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 13.03.2008
7 MARČÍK Sára USK PRAHA CZE 13.06.2006
8 KINCLOVÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 19.05.2008
9T VALENTOVÁ Amálie SC PRAHA CZE 23.08.2007
9T ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA CZE 25.01.2008
11 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 13.01.2007
12 TÁBORSKÁ Sofie RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 10.01.2008
13 TODORYSHYNA Viktoriia S.PÍSEK UKR 25.03.2007
14 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 10.08.2007
15 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 22.01.2006
16 BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SC PRAHA CZE 26.11.2009
17 KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 19.12.2006
18 LANDGRAFOVÁ Veronika LOKO TEPLICE CZE 02.08.2008
19 TITĚROVÁ Michaela SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 15.07.2006
20 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Karolína S.BRNO I CZE 26.01.2008
21 SLUŠNÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 23.09.2006
22T KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 13.08.2007
22T FORMANOVÁ Elizabeth LOKO K.VARY CZE 21.05.2008
24 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 17.12.2006
25 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana LOKO K.VARY CZE 17.05.2006
26 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 12.01.2006
27 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 01.07.2007
28 TVARŮŽKOVÁ Karolína LOKO K.VARY CZE 10.06.2007
29 IVANENKO Taisia D.PRAHA UKR 22.10.2009
30 MARTINEZ Carlota D.PRAHA ESP 11.08.2007
31 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OLOMOUC CZE 01.05.2007
32 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Johana SC PRAHA CZE 05.07.2010
33 KOVALOVÁ Kateřina SC PRAHA CZE 08.06.2009
34 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 05.05.2006
35T HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína USK PRAHA CZE 24.04.2008
35T MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 03.07.2006
37 TULEJOVA Zuzana BSK SVK 11.11.2008
38 ANDEROVÁ Vilemína Anna SC PRAHA CZE 22.03.2009
39 KOVÁŘOVÁ Sabina USK PRAHA CZE 01.01.2007
40 KONEČNÁ Karolína ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 22.08.2009
41 KARASOVÁ Ella OREL HR.KR. CZE 12.10.2006
42 VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna USK PRAHA CZE 10.10.2007
43 MANOVÁ Anna USK PRAHA CZE 31.07.2007
44 BEDNÁŘOVÁ Eliška S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 14.09.2008
45 SVEJKOVSKY Christina USK PRAHA CZE 29.11.2007
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool T64 A B C D E F G H Semi Final
FÖLDES Tomáš CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JAMBOR Stanislav CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KAIL Daniel CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRÁL Jiří CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OSIČKA Adam CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STEHLÍK Jan CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ŠPATENKA Martin CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 45
Total participants: 45
Top-32 ranked participants: 28
Number of countries represented: 4

CZE: 41 participants
UKR: 2 participants
SVK: 1 participants
ESP: 1 participants


